3*14mm
NDH1260900:12V 60W Non-dimmable/
non graduable, class(e)2.
NDH24096030:24V 96W Non-dimmable/
non graduable, class(e)2.
EASY
PLUG-IN
SE BRANCHE
À UNE PRISE
Included:strain relief bushing for
direct wiring+3 wire nuts 4 SCREW
Inclus:bague anti-traction pour
branchement direct +3 marettes 4 VISSEZ
60W 12V or 96W  24V DC
Class 2 non-dimmable LED driver
Transformateur DEL  non graduable
60W 12V ou 96W 24V CC,Classe2
12V or 24V DC Output:
Quick connect
Sortie 12V ou 24V CC:
Connexion  rapides
NDH1260900
NDH24096030
Micro12 Junction Box
(12V PUDZ 813×10 sockets)
Micro12(Non inclus)
12V(Not included)
Micro24 Junction Box
(24 PUDZ 814×10 sockets)
Micro24(Non inclus)
24V(Not included)
2”(5cm)
2
2
2
REV 01
PAGE 1
NDH1260900
NDH24096030
NDH1260900:
NDH24096030: